
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

Costanzo

Porrini

Trotta

Rizzi

Cerioli

Gori

Invernizzi

Salvatti

Bertoloni

Marelli

Bardazzi

Gorrieri

FINTA

FINTA

Daniel

Ludovico

Cesare

Alessandro

Alberto

Leonardo

Alessandro

Michele

Andrea

Eleonora

Aurora

Bruno

1

2

Seveso Asd (Tubertini)

Termovapor (Majora Intelligent F)

A.D.P.S. Campobasso (Colmic)

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

La Leonessa Quinzano (Trabucco)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Annonese S.P.D. A.S.D.

La Leonessa Quinzano (Trabucco)

La Fonte '93 A.P.S.

Bregnanese A.D.P.S.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Frignanese-Il Mulino A.D.P.S. (Italica-Venturieri)

FANTASMI

FANTASMI

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

8.5

9.0

10.5

11.0

12.0

16.0

16.0

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 3

4½- 4

4 - 5

4½- 6

6 - 5

6 - 6

8 - 8

8 - 8

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

12.0

16.0

16.0

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 3

4 - 4

4 - 5

6 - 6

5 - 5

6 - 6

8 - 8

8 - 8

122

115

114

124

104

93

80

75

84

62

58

49

0

0

135,010

127,930

125,465

137,535

115,015

103,055

88,570

83,335

92,975

67,555

64,070

54,300

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

0
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Campo di Gara: LAGO LE POLLE - MO
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Classifica Generale Individuale delT.L CAMP. ITA. UNDER 18 2023

Orario
07:14:04

Direttore di Gara
BASTAI GIANPAOLO

Giudice di Gara
ISEPPI MAURIZIO

Annotazioni


